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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 24 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
18-Dec-22 - 11:46 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 56.60 762 +0.50A
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 58.06 706 A
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 58.13 703 A
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 58.24 699 +0.61A
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 58.83 679 +0.57A
6. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 59.21 666 +0.61A
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 59.30 663 +0.65A
8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:01.07 607 +0.59A
9. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:01.53 593 +0.61B

10. MICALLEF, Nirvana 06 Aquahub 1:03.26 546 +0.63B
11. BORG, Kelsey 05 Sliema ASC 1:04.04 526 +0.62B
12. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Levent SC 1:04.33 519 +0.68B
13. YORDANOVA, Preslava 07 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.53 514 B
14. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:04.73 509 +0.60B
15. DELIA, Kristy 07 Sliema ASC 1:05.58 490 +0.53B
16. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 09 Sliema ASC 1:05.86 484 ?

GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.86 484 +0.66?
18. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 1:05.92 482 +0.63R
19. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:05.93 482 +0.62
20. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:06.07 479 +0.65
21. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.56 468 +0.78
22. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.73 465 +0.72
23. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:06.91 461 +0.71
24. XERRI DE CARO, Beata 07 Aquahub 1:07.22 455
25. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:07.88 442 +0.65
26. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:08.21 435 +0.74
27. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.28 434 +0.60
28. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:08.31 433
29. ALLEN, Sophia 09 Sliema ASC 1:09.47 412 +0.44
30. MIZZI, Julia 10 San Giljan SW Elite 1:09.97 403 +0.65
31. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:10.15 400 +0.69
32. BUHAGIAR RODRIGUEZ, Lizeth Tatiana07 Sliema ASC 1:10.92 387 +0.77
33. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 1:11.32 381 +0.49
34. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:11.47 378 +0.75
35. ILKOVA, Lili 11 Levent SC 1:11.48 378 +0.76
36. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:12.18 367 +0.92
37. GRAMMENI, Foivi 10 Olymiakos Volos 1:12.67 360 +0.66
38. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:13.45 348 +0.77
39. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.80 343
40. VILHJALMSSON, Lea 04 San Giljan SW Elite 1:14.56 333 +0.80
41. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 1:14.79 330 +0.80
42. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:14.88 329
43. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:15.19 325 +0.78
44. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 1:15.36 323 +0.74
45. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 1:15.54 320 +0.82
46. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 1:16.03 314 +0.76
47. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:16.26 311 +0.72
48. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:16.86 304 +0.82
49. CORTIS, Mariah 06 Sliema ASC 1:17.43 297 +0.64
50. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:17.85 293 +0.80
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

51. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.59 284 +0.72
52. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.33 276 +0.78
53. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:19.74 272 +0.72
54. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.79 272 +0.79
55. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:19.81 271 +0.63
56. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 1:20.08 269
57. ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.12 259
58. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 1:21.27 257 +0.69
59. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:21.34 256 +0.58
60. ALLEN, Georgia 11 Sliema ASC 1:21.55 254 +0.78
61. CAMILLERI, Krista 10 San Giljan SW Elite 1:21.68 253
62. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:22.18 249 +0.68
63. CREMONA, Pippa 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:22.37 247 +0.85
64. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:22.53 245 +0.80
65. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:22.73 244 +0.79
66. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 1:22.87 242 +0.63
67. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:22.96 242
68. FLARA, Elpiniki 12 Olymiakos Volos 1:23.30 239
69. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.41 238 +0.55
70. LYUBENOVA, Viktoriya 11 Phoenix 1:23.77 235 +0.76
71. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:23.89 234 +0.70
72. CIANTAR, Kaya 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:24.08 232 +0.58
73. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:24.42 229 +0.68
74. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:25.07 224
75. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:25.70 219
76. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.64 205
77. SERMETI, Maria Georgia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:28.03 202 +0.81
78. AGRAFIOTI, Chrysa 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:28.90 196 +0.79
79. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.70 191 +0.90
80. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:29.78 191 +0.83
81. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:33.38 169 +0.88
82. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.51 158 +0.80
83. BORG, Valentina 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:35.54 158
84. ALLEN, Francesca 12 Sliema ASC 1:36.47 154 +0.67
85. BUGEJA, Giulia 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:37.12 150 +0.96
86. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.36 140
87. FARANTOU, Maria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:40.06 138 +0.79
88. POLYZOU, Eleftheria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:40.15 137
89. FARANTOU, Polymnia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:41.93 130 +0.75
90. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:43.29 125
91. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:47.03 112
92. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:47.40 111
93. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 1:47.48 111
94. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:48.09 109
95. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 1:48.73 107
96. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.03 106 +0.77
97. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.71 94
98. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:56.08 88 +0.93
99. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 2:07.80 66

100. STOJILJKOVIC, Dunja 12 Dubocica 2:23.69 46 +0.69
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

B (2005-2006)

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 58.24 699 +0.61A
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 58.83 679 +0.57A
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 59.21 666 +0.61A
4. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 59.30 663 +0.65A
5. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:01.53 593 +0.61B
6. MICALLEF, Nirvana 06 Aquahub 1:03.26 546 +0.63B
7. BORG, Kelsey 05 Sliema ASC 1:04.04 526 +0.62B
8. GEORGIEVA, Mira 06 Levent SC 1:04.33 519 +0.68B
9. VASSALLO, Tara 06 Sliema ASC 1:11.32 381 +0.49

10. PACE, Sabrina 05 San Giljan SW Elite 1:13.45 348 +0.77
11. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.80 343
12. CORTIS, Mariah 06 Sliema ASC 1:17.43 297 +0.64
13. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.59 284 +0.72
14. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.41 238 +0.55

C (2007-2008)

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 1:01.07 607 +0.59A
2. YORDANOVA, Preslava 07 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.53 514 B
3. DELIA, Kristy 07 Sliema ASC 1:05.58 490 +0.53B
4. GANOVIC, Una 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.86 484 +0.66?
5. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent SC 1:05.92 482 +0.63R
6. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:05.93 482 +0.62
7. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:06.07 479 +0.65
8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.73 465 +0.72
9. XERRI DE CARO, Beata 07 Aquahub 1:07.22 455

10. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:08.21 435 +0.74
11. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.28 434 +0.60
12. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:10.15 400 +0.69
13. BUHAGIAR RODRIGUEZ, Lizeth Tatiana07 Sliema ASC 1:10.92 387 +0.77
14. HARMSWORTH, Yasmin 07 Sliema ASC 1:14.79 330 +0.80
15. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 1:20.08 269

D (2009-2010)

1. BONNICI, Yulya Anne 09 Sliema ASC 1:05.86 484 ?
2. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.56 468 +0.78
3. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:06.91 461 +0.71
4. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:08.31 433
5. ALLEN, Sophia 09 Sliema ASC 1:09.47 412 +0.44
6. MIZZI, Julia 10 San Giljan SW Elite 1:09.97 403 +0.65
7. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:12.18 367 +0.92
8. GRAMMENI, Foivi 10 Olymiakos Volos 1:12.67 360 +0.66
9. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 1:15.36 323 +0.74

10. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:16.26 311 +0.72
11. CIANTAR, Samira 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:19.74 272 +0.72
12. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:19.81 271 +0.63
13. ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.12 259
14. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 1:21.27 257 +0.69
15. CAMILLERI, Krista 10 San Giljan SW Elite 1:21.68 253
16. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 1:22.87 242 +0.63
17. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:24.42 229 +0.68
18. BORG, Valentina 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:35.54 158
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

E (2011 and younger)

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:04.73 509 +0.60B
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:07.88 442 +0.65
3. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:11.47 378 +0.75
4. ILKOVA, Lili 11 Levent SC 1:11.48 378 +0.76
5. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:14.88 329
6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:15.19 325 +0.78
7. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 1:15.54 320 +0.82
8. CAMILLERI, Michela 11 Aquahub 1:16.03 314 +0.76
9. PETKOVIC, Jana 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:16.86 304 +0.82

10. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 1:17.85 293 +0.80
11. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.33 276 +0.78
12. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:19.79 272 +0.79
13. CAKIC, Jelena 12 Dubocica 1:21.34 256 +0.58
14. ALLEN, Georgia 11 Sliema ASC 1:21.55 254 +0.78
15. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:22.18 249 +0.68
16. CREMONA, Pippa 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:22.37 247 +0.85
17. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:22.53 245 +0.80
18. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:22.73 244 +0.79
19. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:22.96 242
20. FLARA, Elpiniki 12 Olymiakos Volos 1:23.30 239
21. LYUBENOVA, Viktoriya 11 Phoenix 1:23.77 235 +0.76
22. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:23.89 234 +0.70
23. CIANTAR, Kaya 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:24.08 232 +0.58
24. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:25.07 224
25. LETSA, Efthalia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:25.70 219
26. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.64 205
27. SERMETI, Maria Georgia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:28.03 202 +0.81
28. AGRAFIOTI, Chrysa 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:28.90 196 +0.79
29. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:29.70 191 +0.90
30. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:29.78 191 +0.83
31. VITANOVIC, Emilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:33.38 169 +0.88
32. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.51 158 +0.80
33. ALLEN, Francesca 12 Sliema ASC 1:36.47 154 +0.67
34. BUGEJA, Giulia 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:37.12 150 +0.96
35. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.36 140
36. FARANTOU, Maria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:40.06 138 +0.79
37. POLYZOU, Eleftheria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:40.15 137
38. FARANTOU, Polymnia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:41.93 130 +0.75
39. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:43.29 125
40. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:47.03 112
41. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:47.40 111
42. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 1:47.48 111
43. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:48.09 109
44. VITANOVIC, Elena 14 Sveti Nikola 1:48.73 107
45. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:49.03 106 +0.77
46. JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.71 94
47. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:56.08 88 +0.93
48. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 2:07.80 66
49. STOJILJKOVIC, Dunja 12 Dubocica 2:23.69 46 +0.69

EXH PAPPA, Aggeliki 10 Olymiakos Volos 1:18.81 282 +0.67
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